Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
PDLED120-24 24" 30 W 300 lm 90 3000, 3500, 4000 K 120 V - 277 V
PDLED120-36 36" 30 W 300 lm
PDLED120-48 48" 30 W 300 lm
PDLED120-60 60" 30 W 300 lm
PDLED120-5 Ø22"/5 lights 150 W 1500 lm
PDLED120-8 Ø26"/8 lights 240 W 2400 lm
PDLED120-5SQ 47"/5 lights 150 W 1500 lm
PDLED120-8SQ 84"/8 lights 240 W 2400 lm
These beautiful modern pendants with vertical light strips running along the side create tasteful
accents to any interior design, whether in a cluster or standalone. Height adjustable 10-foot cables
and flexible switch-selectable color temperatures make these decorative pendants an easy choice.
Available in multiple sizes and finishes.
CHANNEL
DAMP
COLOR TEMPERATURE
4000k3500k3000k
PDLED120 PDLED120-8 PDLED120-8SQ
Forms  |  dals.com  166
Specifications
Adjustable cable length to 10 feet
Switch-selectable CCT: 3000 K/
3500 K/4000 K inside canopy
Frosted reflector
Canopy mount on 4" octagon junction box
Integrated dimmable driver
Compatible with TRIAC, ELV and
0-10 V dimmers
5-year warranty
Finish
 BK Black
 WH White
Note
Other color temperatures, finishes, and
voltage options are available but may require
minimum order quantities (MOQs) and
longer lead times. Please contact your DALS
representative for more information.
PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-60
PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60
Ø1.9"
Ø1.9"
Ø1.9"
24"
PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60
60"
36"
Ø5.5"
PDLED120-48
PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60
Ø1.9"
48"
Ø5.5"
Ø5.5" Ø5.5"
 2"  22"
LINE_PDLED120-5
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:16
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
M.LALONDE
Ø22"
PDLED120-5
Max 10'
2"
2"
Ø26"
 26"  2"
LINE_PDLED120-8
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:16
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
PDLED120-8
Max 10'
2"
47-5 /16" x 11"
 2"
 47 5
16 "  11"
LINE_PDLED120-5SQ
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:16
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
M.LALONDE
PDLED120-5SQ
Max 10'
84" x 12"
 2"  84"  12"
LINE_PDLED120-8SQ
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:24
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
PDLED120-8SQ
Max 10'
2"
Forms  |  dals.com  167